
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/19/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:28:40 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/4/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/10/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1600000004,1 CCT,0313,DEP1600000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Expression of Interest Chaffey Run Strip
DEP16429

CIVIL TECH ENGINEERING INC 09/24/2015 05/04/2016 74,815.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000030,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000043,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES 5-Compartment Live Haul Fish Tank for
Edray Hatchery

AQUANEERING INC 04/05/2016 05/09/2016 73,200.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000041,2 CMA,0313,DEP1600000024,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end hauling leachate from
McDowell LF

DONNAS SEPTIC SERVICE 03/22/2016 05/04/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,PRI1600000001,4 CMA,0608,PRI1600000002,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS TUBULAR JERSEY JAG TEXTILE CO 03/22/2016 05/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1600000005,2 CCT,0705,LOT1600000004,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION ANNUAL AUDIT SERVICE GIBBONS & KAWASH AC 04/26/2016 05/09/2016 36,850.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1600000006,3 CPO,0804,RMA1600000006,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY INSTALL TURNOUT & RAIL AT
MP31.8

RAILWORKS TRACK SERVICES INC 03/22/2016 05/09/2016 112,450.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS1600000003,2 CPO,0932,DRS1600000004,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

VARIOUS VENDING MACHINES AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING
SYSTEMS INC

04/14/2016 05/09/2016 239,054.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

